
 
2026-27 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

​
Summer Programs 
The summer term is 10 weeks;  summer courses vary in length. See the individual course descriptions 
for schedule details.  
 

●​ Summer program schedule window: June 8 – August 14, 2026 
 

Yearlong Courses- 32 weeks 
 

●​ Orientation sessions*: week of August 31, 2026 
●​ Start date: Tuesday, September 8, 2026 
●​ End date: Friday, May 28, 2027 

 
Fall Semester Courses- 16 weeks 
 

●​ Orientation sessions: week of August 31, 2026 
●​ Start date: Tuesday, September 8, 2026 
●​ End date: Friday, January 22, 2027 

 
 

Spring Semester Courses- 16 weeks 
 

●​ Orientation sessions: week of January 18, 2027 
●​ Start date: Monday, January 25, 2027 
●​ End date: Friday, May 28, 2027 

 
 

 
Scholé Academy Quarterly Breakdown 
 
❖​ Summer 2026: June 8 – August 14, 2026 
❖​ Quarter 1: September 8 – October 30, 2026 
❖​ Quarter 2: November 2, 2026 – January 22, 2027 
❖​ Quarter 3: January 25, 2027 – April 2, 2027 
❖​ Quarter 4: April 5, 2027 – May 28, 2027 



Scholé Academy Holidays (No Classes) 
●​ Monday, September 7, 2026 (Labor Day) 
●​ Monday, November 23 – Friday, November 27, 2026 (Thanksgiving Break) 
●​ Monday, December 21, 2026 – Friday, January 8, 2027 (Christmas & New Year’s Break) 
●​ Monday, February 15 – Friday, February 19, 2027 (Winter Break) 
●​ Monday, March 22 – Friday, March 26, 2027 (Holy Week/Easter Break) 

 
 
St. Raphael School Holidays (No Classes) 

●​ Monday, September 7, 2026 (Labor Day) 
●​ Monday, November 23 – Friday, November 27, 2026 (Thanksgiving Break) 
●​ Monday, December 21, 2026 – Friday, January 8, 2027 (Christmas & New Year’s Break) 
●​ Monday, February 15 – Friday, February 19, 2027 (Winter Break) 
●​ Monday, April 26 – Monday, May 3, 2027 (Holy Week/Pascha and Bright Monday Break) 

 
 

IMPORTANT DATES 
Orientation Dates 

●​ Week of August 31, 2026: orientation for fall and year-long courses 
●​ Week of January 18, 2027: orientation for spring semester course 

 
 
Add/Drop Dates 

●​ Tuesday, September 21, 2026: last day to add/drop fall semester and year-long courses 
●​ Monday, February 8, 2027: last day to add/drop spring semester courses 

 
 
Key Parent Communication Dates 

●​ October 2, 2026: Q1 Mid-quarter touch point 
●​ November 6, 2026: Q1 End of quarter update 
●​ December 4, 2026: Q2 Mid-quarter touch point 
●​ January 29, 2027: Q2 End of quarter update 
●​ February 26, 2027: Q3 Mid-quarter touch point 
●​ April 9, 2027: Q3 End of quarter update 
●​ April 30, 2027: Q4 Mid-quarter touch point 
●​ June 11, 2027: End of Year Mastery Narratives & Grade Reports Due 
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